

Ex. (COMM) No.: _____/2026
M/s Civilmantra Consai Limited
v.
M/s Wiser Tirupati City Limited

26.5.2026

Fresh application for execution of award is received. It be checked and registered.

Present : Ms. Deeksha Thakur, Advocate for the decree holder.

Put up for consideration on 08.6.2026.

(MANOJ KUMAR-I)
District Judge (Commercial Court)-05
(Central)/ THC/ Delhi/ 26.5.2026